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	First Name
	Last Name
	Title
	Individual Organization Name
	E-Mail Address
	Chapter

	Irene
	Camarena
	HR Manager
	City of East Palo Alto
	icamarena@cityofepa.org
	Bay Area Chapter

	Paul
	Carroll
	Employee Relations Manager
	City of Santa Rosa - Risk Management Division
	pcarroll@srcity.org
	Bay Area Chapter

	Suzanne
	Creekmore
	Management Analyst
	Town of Tiburon
	screekmore@townoftiburon.org
	Bay Area Chapter

	Scott
	Johnson
	Deputy Director, Human Resources
	County of San Mateo
	sjohnson@smcgov.org
	Bay Area Chapter

	Sheri
	Mannion
	Senior Management Analyst
	City of Ukiah
	smannion@cityofukiah.com
	Bay Area Chapter

	Lisa
	Murphy
	Human Resources Director
	City of Santa Cruz
	lmurphy@cityofsantacruz.com
	Bay Area Chapter

	Teri
	Silva
	Director of Human Resources
	City of Sunnyvale
	tsilva@sunnyvale.ca.gov
	Bay Area Chapter

	Janet
	Thiessen
	HR Program Manager
	City of Vallejo
	janet.thiessen@cityofvallejo.net
	Bay Area Chapter

	Lisa
	LeVell
	HR Assistant
	California Insurance Pool Authority (CIPA)
	llevell@westminster-ca.gov
	Central Valley Chapter

	Barbi
	Plowman
	Senior Human Resources Tech
	County of Tuolumne
	bplowman@co.tuolumne.ca.us
	Central Valley Chapter

	Happy
	Stem
	VC Clerk and Recorder
	County of Ventura
	happy.stem@venura.org
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Andrew
	Tse
	 
	City of Santa Maria
	atse@cityofsantamaria.org
	Gold Coast Chapter

	Ember
	Buckman
	 
	City of South Lake Tahoe
	ebuckman@cityofslt.us
	Sacramento Chapter

	Peter
	Cheney
	Risk Manager 
	Placer County Water Agency
	pcheney@pcwa.net
	Sacramento Chapter

	Liz
	Ehrenstrom
	 
	City of Oroville
	ehrenstromem@cityoforoville.org
	Sacramento Chapter

	Melissa
	Lodin
	Personnel Analyst II
	County of Tehama
	mmcclain@tehamacountyadmin.org
	Sacramento Chapter

	Melissa
	McClain Lodin
	 
	County of Tehama
	mmcclain@co.tehama.ca.us
	Sacramento Chapter

	John
	Perry
	Human Resources Analyst
	City of West Sacramento
	jperry@cityofwestsacramento.org
	Sacramento Chapter

	Teri
	Brownlee
	Director of Human Resources and IT
	City of El Centro
	tbrownlee@cityofelcentro.org
	San Diego/Imperial Chapter

	Courtney
	Chase
	Director of Human Resources
	City of Chula Vista
	cchase@chulavistaca.gov
	San Diego/Imperial Chapter

	Lisa
	Sorce
	Director of Human Resources
	Padre Dam Municipal Water District
	lsorce@padre.org
	San Diego/Imperial Chapter

	Anthony
	Arroyo
	Director of Human Resources/Risk Management
	City of Chino
	aarroyo@cityofchino.org
	Southern California Chapter

	Brenna
	Dorado
	 
	Perris Union High School Distirct
	brenna.dorado@puhsd.org
	Southern California Chapter

	Eddie
	Fenton
	Director of Human Resources / Risk Management
	City of Buena Park
	efenton@buenapark.com
	Southern California Chapter

	Gina
	Knight
	Human Resources Manager
	Yorba Linda Water District
	gknight@ylwd.com
	Southern California Chapter

	Richard
	Knott
	Human Resources Analyst
	City of Chino
	rknott@cityofchino.org
	Southern California Chapter

	Catherine
	Pritchett
	Inland Valley Development Agency 
	Inland Valley Development Agency (IVDA)
	cpritchett@sbdairport.com
	Southern California Chapter

	Lisa
	Smith
	Human Resources Assistant
	City of Westminster
	LSmith@Westminster-ca.gov
	Southern California Chapter
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